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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD USA
MAZDA

1005822
6177882
6777882
6988203
93FF6K254BA
96FF6K254BA
96FF6K254CB
96FF6K254BB
1E0712720

OEM Cross Reference

SPIDAN

TRIPLE FIVE
BOSCH

BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
IPD

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER

MS (Motor Service)
SWAG

RUVILLE

DAYCO

DAYCO
ROULUNDS RUBBER
BREDA LORETT
Schaeffler INA
SNR

GMB

GMB
HUTCHINSON

IRB

NTN

TRW

TRW

QUINTON HAZELL
HK

GATES
CONTINENTAL CTAM
SKF

0066214
02100705214P
1987949313
1987949313
10132

10132

140792
2110501
2110501
4020196
50030012
55214
ATB2281
ATB2281S
BT1129
CR1464
F110937
GT35212
GT80210
GT80210
HTG46
IR9915
JPUB0394JF622
KCG160
KCG160
QTT285

S792

T41144
V55214
VKM14103
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